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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED.
A | DRAWING REPLACES FODSTC50-01-OD1 6/24/14 | D. DESJARDIN
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4X CABLE MARKER
{
) C
/)
50/125 MULTIMODE OM2 DUPLEX FIBER
OFNR (RISER) RATED la
4X ST CONNECTOR COLOR: ORANGE
LENGTH LENGTH
PARTNUMBER | \\eters [Feer) | | PARTNUMBER | \ietERS [FEET]
FODSTC50-01 1.0 [3.3] FODSTC50-30 30.0 [98.4]
FODSTC50-02 2.0 [6.6] FODSTC50-35 35.0[114.8]
FODSTC50-03 3.0 [9.8] FODSTC50-40 40.0[131.2]
FODSTC50-04 4.0[13.1] FODSTC50-45 45.0 [147.6]
FODSTC50-05 5.0 [16.4] FODSTC50-50 50.0 [164.0]
FODSTC50-10 10.0 [32.8] FODSTC50-75 75.0 [246.1]
NOTES: FODSTC50-15 15.0 [49.2] FODSTC50-100 | 100.0 [328.1]
1. CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: PC FODSTC50-20 20.0 [65.6] FODSTC50-125 125.0 [410.1]
FODSTC50-25 25.0 [82.0] FODSTC50-150 150.0 [492.1]
2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST
CAP INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, APPROVALS DATE _ 45 BEECHWOOD DRIVE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm)] DRAWN BY L—m global . .. NORTH ANDOVER, MA
3. PACKAGING: OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:  |RC 8/16/2000 DINMCVIDY 01845
>12 [320152] 5 [1:5;1] 23 fgl] /0 EEZKED i 8/16/2000 | CATEGORY A
LESS THAN 50 METERS (164 FT): INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGE EACH ASSEMBLY 211524 12000481 = +41102) /0 rerrovEDEY FIBER OPTICS
IN ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. >300 [7620] = +5% / -0% AFC 8/16/2000
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
50 METERS (164 FT) OR MORE: TO BE SPOOLED X%Eé‘%éiﬁ%} UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES CA ST-ST 50/125 DUPLEX
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE FSCMNO. |DWG. NO. REV.
CE2011/65/EU(RoHS DIRECTIVE) @ —F WAy GECEUR A | 43321 FODSTC50 A
FODSTC50-01-OD1 SCALE: NONE | CAD FILE:_FODSTC50.5LDDRW [SHEET 1 OF 1
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